Jun 04 2024 (16:08) India Rail Info 1

Bikaner - Danapur Special Fare Summer Special/04721 - Exp - NWR
RE/Rewari Junction to DLI/OId Delhi Junction
1h 50m - 82 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKN  |Bikaner Junction 10:45 0o |1 0 88 NWR
2 |SDGH |SriDungargarh 11:35 11:37 2m |0 |1 73 |85 [272 |NWR
3 |RR Rajaldesar 12:10 12:12 2m (0 |1 120 [36 |307 |NWR
4 RTGH |Ratangarh Junction 12:40 12:45 5m |0 |1 137 |43 NWR
5 |CUR |Churujunction 13:45 13:50 5m [0 |1 180 |83 |286 |NWR
6 |SDLP |Sadulpur Junction 14:32 14:35 3m (0 |1 238 |86 NWR
7 LHU  |Loharu Junction 15:10 15:15 5m |0 |1 288 |82 NWR
8 |MHRG |Mahendragarh 15:45 15:47 2m |0 |1 328 |39 (262 [NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 17:05 17:10 5m |0 |1 379 |81 [242 |NWR
10 |GGN |[Gurgaon 17:48 17:50 2m |0 |1 430 (43 |214 [NR
11 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 18:14 18:16 2m |0 |1 447 |19 |217 |NR
12 (DLI  |Old Delhi Junction 19:00 19:20 20m [0 |1 461 |25 [219 |NR
13 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 20:08 20:10 2m [0 |1 482 |60 (217 |[NR
14 |MB Moradabad Junction 22:30 22:35 5m (0 |1 622 (63 |193 |NR
15 |BE Bareilly Junction 00:01 00:03 2m (0 |2 [713 |68 |[169 [NR
16 [LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 03:30 03:40 10m |0 |2 |948 |63 |124 |NR
17 |BSB Varanasi Junction 08:40 08:45 5m [0 |2 1249 |11 |77 |NR
18 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 10:20 10:30 10m (0 |2 1267 |87 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
19 |[BXR  |Buxar 11:35 11:37 2m |0 |2 |1361|78 |68 |ECR
20 |ARA  |Arajunction 12:30 12:32 2m [0 |2 |1429|32 |59 |ECR
21 |[DNR |Danapur 13:45 0 |2 |1468 |- 54 |ECR

Jun 04 2024 (16:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



